Bus

International Coach Service N66 Hamburg - Vienna

Direction

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Vienna International Air-
port

11 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Brunswick central station

Magdeburg, Zob

Halle (Saale), Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Leipzig/Halle Flughafen

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite

Praha hl.n.

Brno (bus station Hotel Grand)

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Vienna International Airport

Go to website

Route schedule

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Vienna International Air-
port

Monday 16:30
Tuesday 16:30
Wednesday 16:30
Thursday 16:30
Friday 16:30
Saturday 16:30
Sunday 16:30
Route info

Direction: Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 15 hour 15 min

Koszalin

Liibeck
Hamburg il
Bremerhaven
aurg 5 e
Bremen OO
Wielkopolski
. Berlin
Wolfsburg &
snabriick i el A
Hanhove: Patsdam woj wo
Bielefeld Tielona Kalisz
Cotthus- Gora
Kassel - Chosebuz
Deutschland
3i=gen : Liberéc €z
Chemnitz 7
BNz e
Frankfurt am 4 Zerduiel Dstrava
Main ‘Wiirzburg eska
Flzen Stfedni Morava
Mannheim M Urnijerg jihozdpad Zlin Zi
Karisruhe Bayern : 5
s Ceské
o 2 Ingalstadt =
berg g - Budbjovice
Augsburg
2jburg ulm
reisgau 5 @ OpenStra EdtAbEmrd
59 Minchen P P
. vl 5
MN66 — Hamburg - Vienna BusMay


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-N66-1271144200-2763200070
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-N66-1271144200-2763200070
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-N66-1271144200-2763200070

Direction Route schedule

Vienna International Airport — Hamburg Hauptbahn- Vienna International Airport — Hamburg Hauptbahn-
hof/Zob hof/Zob
11 StOpS Monday 20:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:40
Vienna International Airport

Wednesday 20:40
Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Thursday 20:40
Brno (bus station Hotel Grand)

Friday 20:40
Praha hl.n.
Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite Saturday 20:40
Leipzig/Halle Flughafen Sunday 20:40
Halle (Saale), Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Route info
Magdeburg, Zob Direction: Vienna International Airport

Stops: 11

Brunswick central station
Trip Duration: 15 hour 35 min

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-N66-1271144200-2763200070

Direction Route schedule

Vienna International Airport — Hamburg Hauptbahn- Vienna International Airport — Hamburg Hauptbahn-
hof/Zob hof/Zob
12 stops Monday 21:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:05
Vienna International Airport

Wednesday 21:05
Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Thursday 21:05
Brno (bus station Hotel Grand)

Friday 21:05
Praha hl.n.
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Saturday 21:05
Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite Sunday 21:05
Halle (Saale), Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Route info
Magdeburg, Zob Direction: Vienna International Airport

Stops: 12

Brunswick central station

Trip Duration: 15 hour 55 min
Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob
Hamburg Bf. Harburg

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-N66-1271144200-2763200070

Direction

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Vienna International Air-
port

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Hamburg Bf. Harburg

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Brunswick central station

Magdeburg, Zob

Halle (Saale), Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Praha hl.n.

Brno (bus station Hotel Grand)

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Vienna International Airport

Route schedule

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Vienna International Air-
port

Monday 16:00
Tuesday 16:00
Wednesday 16:00
Thursday 16:00
Friday 16:00
Saturday 16:00
Sunday 16:00
Route info

Direction: Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 16 hour 5 min

N66 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Prague

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-N66-1271144200-2763200070

